Vol. <u>m95 Page 29003</u>

(503)773-2727/Fax (503)734-7269

10-24-95P01:12 RCVD

10.0 K

8080

1	1
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF OREGON FOR KLAMATH COUNTY
8	In the Matter of the Marriage of:)
9	NO. 95-01338-CV ROBERT KAY GARCIA,
10) Petitioner,) NOTICE OF LIS PENDENS
11	and)
12	MARVIN LEROY GARCIA,
13	Respondent.
14	······································
15 16	Pursuant to ORS 93.740, the undersigned states:
10	1. As petitioner, Roberta Kay Garcia, has filed an
18	action in the Circuit Court for Klamath County, State of Oregon;
19	2. The respondent is: Marvin Leroy Garcia;
20	3. The object of the action is: to enable the parties
21	to secure a judgment of dissolution which relief may confirm or
22	
23	
24	
25	
26	n
	JACOBSON, JEWETT & THIEROLF, P.C. Two North Oakdale Avenue/P. O. Box 4687 Medford, Oregon 97501

NOTICE OF LIS PENDENS - 1

29004

1	change interest in the following-described real property in	
2		
3	Lots 1 and 2, Block 2, Hoyt's Addition to	
4	Fort Klamath, together with the mobile home thereon.	
5	Dated this 20th day of October, 1995.	
6	12003 (200)	
7	Richard B. Thierolf, Jr., ØSB 76356	
8	Attorney for Respondent Two North Oakdale Avenue	
9	Medford, Oregon 97501	
10	STATE OF OREGON)	
11	County of Jackson)	
12	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 20th day of 1990, 1995, by Richard B. Thierolf, In	
13	Chis <u>AUM</u> day of <u>Moull</u> , 1995 by Richard B. Thierolf, Jr.	
14	OFFICIAL SEAL Notary Public for Oregon	
15	COMMISSION NO. 046459 MY COMMISSION Expires: 10/24/47 MY COMMISSION EXPIRED ALSO	
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.		
Filed for	or record at request of JaCobson, Jewett & Thierolf the24th day OctoberA.D., 19 95at1;120'clockPM., and duly recorded in VolM0.5	
	of Mortgages o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol M95,	
FEE	\$10.00 By <u>Consette</u> Mueller	
20 II		
	JACOBSON, JEWETT & THIEROLF, P.C. Two North Oakdale Avenue/P. O. Box 4687 Medford, Oregon 97501 (503)773-2727/Fax (503)734-7269	